
LOT 11 BLOCK 6 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 3. 

ADAMS ERIN L
535 SW SIESTA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07905-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

170,466
1,180
18,500

190,146
71,553

118,593
HX HB 51,411

67,182
190,146

0

190,146

1181/1622 8/06/2009 WD U I 12 85,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

ERIN L ADAMS

1176/0493 6/03/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

US BANK NATIONAL AS
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0537 REROOF 10,922 06/18/2025

2010HX Base Yr

535 SW SIESTA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,976 118.5030 132.72 262,255 1963 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1552

BAS 784 100 784 67,634

FGR 308 55 169 14,580

FOP 28 30 8 690

FUS 768 100 768 66,254

UOP 200 20 40 3,451

UST 220 45 99 8,540

UST 240 45 108 9,317

2,548 1,976 170,466

BAS= W28 S28 E21 FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7 UST= S4 E10 FGR= E14N22
W14 S22$ N22 W10 S18$ N18 UST= E24 UOP= S18 E10 N20 W10 S2$
N10 W24 S10$ N10$ PTR=N20 FUS= N32 W24 S32 E24$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

1,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


